REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of . .

Inspection: Semi-Annual Date: 12/9/2016
Name of School Corporation: EVANSVILLE-VANDERBURGH SCH COR
Address of School Corporation: 951 Walnut St

City: Evansville Zip: 47713

. License
VIN: 4UZ6CFAA5XCAT71102 Number: B659H
. Thomas Built Buses, . Make of Thomas Built Buses,

Make of Body: Inc. Year: 1999 Chassis: Inc.

Bus Type: C Mileage: 144087
Inspection Status: R IBn;_pected Bradley Milller
Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

3-1-3 Any battery is loose in its mounting.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Type C School Bus - A body installed upon a flat back cowl chassis with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

9:09
AM
827995

82

H70

1999

7809

thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. All of the engine is in front of the windshield.

The entrance door is behind the front wheels.



