

# REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual	Date:	12/9/2016	Time:	9:09 AM
Name of School Corporation:	EVANSVILLE-VANDERBURGH SCH COR			Corp ID:	827995
Address of School Corporation:	951 Walnut St				
City:	Evansville	Zip:	47713	County Number:	82
VIN:	4UZ6CFAA5XCA71102	License Number:	B659H	Bus Number:	H70
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	1999	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.
Bus Type:	C			Mileage:	144087
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Bradley Miller	PE:	7809

## Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
3-1-3	Any battery is loose in its mounting.

## Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

## Bus Type Description

Type C School Bus - A body installed upon a flat back cowl chassis with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. All of the engine is in front of the windshield. The entrance door is behind the front wheels.